
 MF4 - CAP MOUNTING, Circular flange                     ISO 6022  Mill Series 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CYL 
BORE 

ROD 
MM 

KK A VE WF D EE UC FC FB NF ZP Y LB 

50 
32 

M27 x 2.0 36 29 47 50 G1/2 155 132 
8 x 

Ø13.5 
25 265 98 218 

36 

63 
40 

M33 x 2.0 45 32 53 57 G1/2 175 150 
8 x 

Ø13.5 
28 298 112 245 

45 

80 
50 

M42 x 2.0 56 36 60 70 G3/4 210 180 
8 x 

Ø17.5 
32 332 120 272 

56 

100 
63 

M48 x 2.0 63 41 68 82 G3/4 250 212 8 x Ø22 36 371 134 303 
70 

125 
80 

M64 x 3.0 85 45 76 100 G1 290 250 8 x Ø22 40 430 153 354 
90 

160 
100 

M80 x 3.0 95 50 85 130 G1 360 315 8 x Ø26 45 505 185 420 
110 

200 
125 

M100 x 3.0 112 61 101 150 G1_1/4 440 385 8 x Ø33 56 596 220 495 
140 

250 
160 

M125 x 4.0 125 71 113 195 G1_1/2 540 475 8 x Ø39 63 703 257 590 
180 


